PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
Revision: 3 June 2024 9:15 AM
Boplan reference: BO200R...
BO200R
BOLLARDS
AND HEIGHT
RESTRICTORS

160
200
240
280
320
360
400
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000
SPECSHEET  101
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - BO200R
ZINC COATED (ZC) STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
YELLOW MULTICOLOUR YELLOW MULTICOLOUR
450 mm BO200R0-0450-0001YEZ BO200R0-0450-0001MCZ BO200R0-0450-0001YES BO200R0-0450-0001MCS
600 mm BO200R0-0600-0001YEZ BO200R0-0600-0001MCZ BO200R0-0600-0001YES BO200R0-0600-0001MCS
750 mm BO200R0-0750-0001YEZ BO200R0-0750-0001MCZ BO200R0-0750-0001YES BO200R0-0750-0001MCS
1000 mm BO200R0-1000-0001YEZ BO200R0-1000-0001MCZ BO200R0-1000-0001YES BO200R0-1000-0001MCS
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-0001YEZ BO200R0-1200-0001MCZ BO200R0-1200-0001YES BO200R0-1200-0001MCS
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-0001YEZ BO200R1-1525-0001MCZ BO200R1-1525-0001YES BO200R1-1525-0001MCS
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-0001YEZ BO200R1-2000-0001MCZ BO200R1-2000-0001YES BO200R1-2000-0001MCS
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-0001YEZ BO200R1-2500-0001MCZ BO200R1-2500-0001YES BO200R1-2500-0001MCS
A-A ( 1 : 8 )
ISOMETRIC ( 1 : 8 )
1
1

061
0021
260 45°
 x4 12
52
  102  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST BO200R
BOLLARD END POSTS  - with rails 88
ENDPOST (EP) MIDPOST (MP)
ZINC COATED (ZC) ZINC COATED (ZC)
YELLOW YELLOW
2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-E208YEZ BO200R0-1200-M208YEZ
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-E208YEZ BO200R1-1525-M208YEZ
3R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-E308YEZ BO200R0-1200-M308YEZ
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-E308YEZ BO200R1-1525-M308YEZ
50
5
78
0

ALSO INCLUDED
1x
6x
EXAMPLE SETUP
End post 3R Mid post 3R
SPECSHEET  103
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST BO200R
BOLLARD CORNER POSTS (90/45°) - with rails 88
CORNER POST 90° (CP) CORNER POST 45° (CP)
ZINC COATED (ZC) ZINC COATED (ZC)
YELLOW YELLOW
2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-C298YEZ BO200R0-1200-C248YEZ
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-C298YEZ BO200R1-1525-C248YEZ
3R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-C398YEZ BO200R0-1200-C348YEZ
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-C398YEZ BO200R1-1525-C348YEZ
Corner post 90° 3R
20
31
41

ALSO INCLUDED
1x
6x
EXAMPLE SETUP
  104  SPECSHEET
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - BO200R
  BOLLARD POSTS (EP/MP) - with handrails R50
ENDPOST (EP) MIDPOST (MP)
ZINC COATED (ZC) STAINLESS STEEL (SS) ZINC COATED (ZC) STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW
HP
2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-E205HYZ BO200R0-1200-E205HYS BO200R0-1200-M205HYZ BO200R0-1200-M205HYS
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-E205HYZ BO200R1-1525-E205HYS BO200R1-1525-M205HYZ BO200R1-1525-M205HYS
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-E205HYZ BO200R1-2000-E205HYS BO200R1-2000-M205HYZ BO200R1-2000-M205HYS
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-E205HYZ BO200R1-2500-E205HYS BO200R1-2500-M205HYZ BO200R1-2500-M205HYS
3R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-E305YEZ BO200R0-1200-E305YES BO200R0-1200-M305YEZ BO200R0-1200-M305YES
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-E305YEZ BO200R1-1525-E305YES BO200R1-1525-M305YEZ BO200R1-1525-M305YES
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-E305YEZ BO200R1-2000-E305YES BO200R1-2000-M305YEZ BO200R1-2000-M305YES
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-E305YEZ BO200R1-2500-E305YES BO200R1-2500-M305YEZ BO200R1-2500-M305YES
TB 2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-E205TYZ BO200R0-1200-E205TYS BO200R0-1200-M205TYZ BO200R0-1200-M205TYS
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-E205TYZ BO200R1-1525-E205TYS BO200R1-1525-M205TYZ BO200R1-1525-M205TYS
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-E205TYZ BO200R1-2000-E205TYS BO200R1-2000-M205TYZ BO200R1-2000-M205TYS
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-E205TYZ BO200R1-2500-E205TYS BO200R1-2500-M205TYZ BO200R1-2500-M205TYS
8
12
ALSO INCLUDED
1x

31
42
3
2
SPECSHEET  105
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact, Extrilene, Ice Flex, Teddy Pro and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - BO200R
  BOLLARD CORNER POSTS (90°/45°) - with handrails R50
CORNER POST 90° (EP) CORNER POST 45° (EP)
ZINC COATED (ZC) STAINLESS STEEL (SS) ZINC COATED (ZC) STAINLESS STEEL (SS)
YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW
HP
2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-C295HYZ BO200R0-1200-C295HYS BO200R0-1200-C245HYZ BO200R0-1200-C245HYS
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-C295HYZ BO200R1-1525-C295HYS BO200R1-1525-C245HYZ BO200R1-1525-C245HYS
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-C295HYZ BO200R1-2000-C295HYS BO200R1-2000-C245HYZ BO200R1-2000-C245HYS
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-C295HYZ BO200R1-2500-C295HYS BO200R1-2500-C245HYZ BO200R1-2500-C245HYS
3R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-C395YEZ BO200R0-1200-C395YES BO200R0-1200-C345YEZ BO200R0-1200-C345YES
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-C395YEZ BO200R1-1525-C395YES BO200R1-1525-C345YEZ BO200R1-1525-C345YES
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-C395YEZ BO200R1-2000-C395YES BO200R1-2000-C345YEZ BO200R1-2000-C345YES
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-C395YEZ BO200R1-2500-C395YES BO200R1-2500-C345YEZ BO200R1-2500-C345YES
TB 2R
1200 mm BO200R0-1200-C295TYZ BO200R0-1200-C295TYS BO200R0-1200-C245TYZ BO200R0-1200-C245TYS
1201 - 1525 mm BO200R1-1525-C295TYZ BO200R1-1525-C295TYS BO200R1-1525-C245TYZ BO200R1-1525-C245TYS
1600 - 2000 mm BO200R1-2000-C295TYZ BO200R1-2000-C295TYS BO200R1-2000-C245TYZ BO200R1-2000-C245TYS
2100 - 2500 mm BO200R1-2500-C295TYZ BO200R1-2500-C295TYS BO200R1-2500-C245TYZ BO200R1-2500-C245TYS
200
305
ALSO INCLUDED
1x